
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

151 

51 

67 

125 

215 

119 

89 

90 

91 

223 

139 

76 

66 

87 

44 

105 

97 

191 

33 

95 

79 

69d 

55 

199d 

61 

Name 

Felix Nordberg 

Emil Nordberg 

Ville Löfgren 

Albin Djärv 

Knut Norberg 

Ville Häggkvist 

Rasmus Broman 

Niklas Nåtfors 

Ebba Mårtensson 

Hugo Eliasson 

Daniel Lindholm 

Malte Sundberg 

Vincent Lestander 

Hjalmar Bergman 

Ella Westung 

Lili Näslund 

Alfred Bergmark 

Jonte Bergström 

Ibrahim Al-Mansoury 

Brage Stenersen 

Ludvig Andersson 

Robin Alfredsson 

Ella Haukås 

Ida Grönlund 

Isabell Åberg 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

Diff 

1.343 

4.477 

5.151 

5.233 

5.258 

5.325 

5.479 

6.273 

6.372 

8.011 

8.193 

10.428 

11.297 

11.667 

12.231 

12.351 

12.881 

14.996 

18.310 

19.759 

20.522 

21.949 

29.539 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

5:24.140 

5:25.483 

5:28.617 

5:29.291 

5:29.373 

5:29.398 

5:29.465 

5:29.619 

5:30.413 

5:30.512 

5:32.151 

5:32.333 

5:34.568 

5:35.437 

5:35.807 

5:36.371 

5:36.491 

5:37.021 

5:39.136 

5:42.450 

5:43.899 

5:44.662 

5:46.089 

5:53.679 

3:14.387 

Best Tm 

45.789 

45.839 

46.019 

46.034 

46.181 

46.347 

46.262 

46.261 

46.301 

46.271 

46.222 

46.695 

46.201 

46.146 

46.901 

46.910 

46.882 

47.025 

47.216 

47.624 

48.025 

47.938 

47.844 

49.192 

46.943 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

Rättvik racing hyrkart 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Comment 

FF + 5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-08-30 14:17:35 

FF = Front fairing 

FS = Tjuvstart 

OK = Ojust körning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

1.343 

Avg. Speed 

78,522 

Best Lap Tm 

45.789 

Best Speed 

79,408 

Best Lap by 

151 - Felix Nordberg 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 8 

S125 

Kval 2 

Race started at 14:04:57 

Skellefteå 1,010 km 

2025-08-30 13:55 


